AUGUST 2023
WE’RE DRIVEN TO GET THE JOB DONE.
NSI has been helping contractors get tough jobs done since 1975. With
professionally-preferred products at competitive prices and service you can
count on in the field, we’re the partner you need to be successful.
2
VALUE PROPOSITION
3

52
Multiple SKUs
110 Type Keystone Jacks
• 110 punch punchdown termination
• Unshielded CAT5E, CAT6 & CAT6A
• Multiple colors
Multiple SKUs
EZ-SnapJack
• Self-terminating, no tool required
• Re-useable
• Unshielded CAT5E & CAT6
• Multiple colors
Multiple SKUs
Toolless Keystone Jacks
• Self-terminating, no tool required
• Re-useable
• CAT5E, CAT6 & CAT6A
• Shielded & unshielded
• Multiple colors
Platinum Tools offers a wide variety of punchdown and keystone rapid
termination tools that increase termination speeds up to 90%.
KEYSTONE MANAGEMENT
53
PRO-CPP-BLANK-1U-48V
ProFIT 1U 48 Port Angled Jack Panel
• 48 keystone ports in 1U footprint
• Angled design for high-density applications
• Front & rear port labeling
• Built-in cable management
• Flush fit keystone mounting to protect from
damage
PRO-CPP-BLANK-1U-48
ProFIT 1U 48 Port Jack Panel
• 48 keystone ports in 1U footprint
• Front & rear port labeling
• Built-in cable management
• Flush fit keystone mounting to protect from
damage
PRO-CPP-BLANK-2U-48
ProFIT 2U 48 Port Jack Panel
• 48 keystone ports in 2U footprint
• Front & rear port labeling
• Built-in cable management
• Flush fit keystone mounting to protect from
damage
PRO-CPP-BLANK-1U-24
ProFIT 1U 24 Port Jack Panel
• 24 keystone ports in 1U footprint
• Front & rear port labeling
• Built-in cable management
• Flush fit keystone mounting to
protect from damage
Multiple SKUs
110 Type Loaded Jack Panels
• 24 port 1U & 48 port 2U options
• Front & rear port labeling
• Built-in cable management